girl scouts
carolinas peaks
to piedmont

2023-2024 Service Unit Team
Service Unit 125

Service Unit Specialist

o Latonya Blakeney, 704-578-8854, Irblakeney@hotmail.com
o Support Team- Secretary
= Barbara Boudreaux, 785-220-5696, bmboudreaux@gmail.com

Service Unit Fall Product Specialist

e Sheria Belton, 704-236-9531, Spbaraberl@yahoo.com

Service Unit Cookie Specialist

o (Catherine Cherry, 704-277-8388, Cookiemanager2015@gmail.com
e Misty Amos, 704-685-0779, mistyamosrn@gmail.com

Service Unit Banking Specialist

e Sheria Belton, 704-236-9531, Spbaraberl@yahoo.com
o Latonya Blakeney, 704-578-8854, Irblakeney@hotmail.com

Service Unit Community Engagement Specialist

e Misty Amos, (704) 685-0779, mistyamosrn@gmail.com

Service Unit Media Specialist

¢ Shaluana Rice, 980-319-2384, Srice0731@gmail.com
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Service Unit Adult Recognitions Specialist

o Latonya Blakeney, 704-578-8854, Irblakeney@hotmail.com

Service Unit Adult Learning Specialist

o Kari Hatley, 919-917-2392, Kari.hatley@yahoo.com

Service Unit Leader Specialist

e Covered by team
o Support Team- VTK Champion
= Victoria Keisler, 704-387-1555, vskeisler@gmail.com
o Support Team- Level Coach Mentor
= Patty Henry
o Support Team- Level Coach/Mentor
= Barbara Boudreaux, 785-220-5696, bmboudreaux@gmail.com
o Support Team- Level Coach/Mentor
* Misty Amos, (704) 685-0779, mistyamosrn@gmail.com
o Support Team- Level Coach/Mentor
= April Keziah, 704-718-2470, Aprilreeve09@yahoo.com
o Support Team- Level Coach/Mentor
= Nikki James, 910-730-8163, Brittany james@yahoo.com

Service Unit Global/Travel Specialist

e Elisabeth Haywood, 704-737-3569, Twinsteachingandtacos@gmail.com

Service Unit Outdoor/Camping Specialist

o Cynnetta Ross, 803-476-2201, rosscl88@gmail.com

Service Unit Girl Awards Specialist

e Nikki James, 910-730-8163, Brittany james@yahoo.com
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Service Unit STEM Specialist
e Kari Hatley, 919-917-2392, Kari.hatley@yahoo.com

Service Unit Other Support Team

e Summer Bryant, 704-718-2473, thesummerbryant@gmail.com
o Support Team
= April Keziah, 704-718-2470, Aprilreeve09@yahoo.com
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